ø 25 ~ 65 mm
1m 2m
Direct Mount deep hole drilling tool
FINE BEAMFINE BEAM
Super straight hole
Excellent surface finish
High productivity
Straightness

FNBM-12S-xx.xx
FNBM-13S-xx.xx
 25.00 - 26.40
 26.41 - 28.70
 28.71 - 31.00
 31.01 - 33.30
 33.31 - 36.20
 36.21 - 39.60
 39.61 - 43.00
 43.01 - 47.00
 47.01 - 51.70
 51.71 - 56.20
 56.21 - 60.60
 60.61 - 65.00
FINE BEAM
25.00 FNBM-02S-25.00
25.40 FNBM-02S-25.40
28.00 FNBM-03S-28.00
30.00 FNBM-04S-30.00
31.75 FNBM-05S-31.75
36.50 FNBM-07S-36.50
38.00 FNBM-07S-38.00
38.10 FNBM-07S-38.10
44.45 FNBM-09S-44.45
45.00 FNBM-09S-45.00
50.00 FNBM-10S-50.00
50.80 FNBM-10S-50.80
55.55 FNBM-11S-55.55
57.15 FNBM-12S-57.15
60.00 FNBM-12S-60.00
63.50 FNBM-13S-63.50
65.00 FNBM-13S-65.00
Single Tube System ø25.00 - 65.00 (mm)
Direct Mount deep hole drilling tool
Ordering example for DIA=30.00mm :  FNBM-04S-30.00
STS Outer Four Start Thread
Drill Head
Ordering Code
Diameter
øDc (mm)
Drill Head Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Code Dia. (mm)
Drill Tube
Diameter (mm) Drill Head Code Stock
FINE BEAM
Standard stock (metric) As of 09-2013
Diameter (inch) Drill Head Code Stock
Standard stock (inch)
: Standard stock item
As of 09-2013
: Standard stock item
Spanner fl
at
1.000 FNBM-02S-1.000
1.024 FNBM-02S-1.024
1.125 FNBM-03S-1.125
1.218 FNBM-04S-1.218
1.235 FNBM-05S-1.235
1.245 FNBM-05S-1.245
1.250 FNBM-05S-1.250
1.280 FNBM-05S-1.280
1.312 FNBM-06S-1.312
1.375 FNBM-06S-1.375
1.437 FNBM-07S-1.437
1.500 FNBM-07S-1.500
1.575 FNBM-08S-1.575
1.625 FNBM-08S-1.625
1.725 FNBM-09S-1.725
1.750 FNBM-09S-1.750
1.812 FNBM-09S-1.812
1.875 FNBM-10S-1.875
1.905 FNBM-10S-1.905
1.940 FNBM-10S-1.940
1.945 FNBM-10S-1.945
1.965 FNBM-10S-1.965
1.985 FNBM-10S-1.985
2.000 FNBM-10S-2.000
2.125 FNBM-11S-2.125
2.187 FNBM-11S-2.187
2.250 FNBM-12S-2.250
2.312 FNBM-12S-2.312
2.335 FNBM-12S-2.335
2.350 FNBM-12S-2.350
2.375 FNBM-12S-2.375
2.380 FNBM-12S-2.380
2.405 FNBM-13S-2.405
2.441 FNBM-13S-2.441
2.500 FNBM-13S-2.500
• See page 7 for spare parts list.
5FINE BEAM
L1
L
øD
c
ød
1
S
FINE BEAM
UB22 22 73 70 20 19
UB24 24 73 70 22 21
UB24 24 73 70 22 24
UB26 26 78 75 24 24
UB28 28 78 75 26 26
UB30 30 93 90 27 28
UB33 33 98 95 30 30

FNBM-51N-xx.xx
FNBM-56N-xx.xx
 25.00 - 26.99
 27.00 - 29.00
 29.01 - 29.99
 30.00 - 31.99
 32.00 - 33.99
 34.00 - 36.99
 37.00 - 39.99
 40.00 - 43.99
 44.00 - 46.99
 47.00 - 51.99
 52.00 - 56.99
 57.00 - 60.99
 61.00 - 65.00
25.00 FNBM-22N-25.00
27.00 FNBM-24N-27.00
30.00 FNBM-26N-30.00
32.00 FNBM-28N-32.00
35.00 FNBM-30N-35.00
37.00 FNBM-33N-37.00
40.00 FNBM-36N-40.00
42.00 FNBM-36N-42.00
44.00 FNBM-39N-44.00
45.00 FNBM-39N-45.00
47.00 FNBM-43N-47.00
50.00 FNBM-43N-50.00
52.00 FNBM-47N-52.00
55.00 FNBM-47N-55.00
56.00 FNBM-47N-56.00
60.00 FNBM-51N-60.00
65.00 FNBM-56N-65.00
Single Tube System ø25.00 - 65.00 (mm)
Direct Mount deep hole drilling tool
Ordering example for DIA=30.00mm :  FNBM-26N-30.00
STS Inner Single Start Thread
FINE BEAM
Drill Head
Ordering Code
Diameter
øDc (mm)
Drill Head Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Code Dia. (mm)
Drill Tube
Spanner fl
at
Diameter (mm) Drill Head Code Stock
Standard stock (metric) As of 09-2013
: Standard stock item
• See page 7 for spare parts list.
NOTE: There are three types of body geometry for inner thread type according to the combination of
drill diameter and thread diameter
6 FINE BEAM
L1
L
ød
1
øD
c
S
FINE BEAM
OT03 23.5 73 70 21 19
OT04 26 78 75 23.5 21
OT05 28 78 75 25.5 24
OT06 30.5 83 80 28 26
OT07 33 93 90 30 28
OT08 35.5 99 95 33 30
OT09 39 104 100 36 32
OT10 42.5 104 100 39 36
OT11 46.5 114 110 43 38
OT12 51 120 115 47.5 46
OT13 55.5 120 115 51 50
OT13 55.5 120 115 51 54
L L1 Sd1
FNBM-03D-xx.xx
FNBM-04D-xx.xx
FNBM-05D-xx.xx
FNBM-06D-xx.xx
FNBM-07D-xx.xx
FNBM-08D-xx.xx
FNBM-09D-xx.xx
FNBM-10D-xx.xx
FNBM-11D-xx.xx
FNBM-12D-xx.xx
FNBM-13D-xx.xx
FNBM-13D-xx.xx
 25.00 - 26.40
 26.41 - 28.70
 28.71 - 31.00
 31.01 - 33.30
 33.31 - 36.20
 36.21 - 39.60
 39.61 - 43.00
 43.01 - 47.00
 47.01 - 51.70
 51.71 - 56.20
 56.21 - 60.60
 60.61 - 65.00
25.00 FNBM-03D-25.00
25.40 FNBM-03D-25.40
27.00 FNBM-04D-27.00
30.00 FNBM-05D-30.00
32.00 FNBM-06D-32.00
37.00 FNBM-08D-37.00
38.10 FNBM-08D-38.10
42.00 FNBM-09D-42.00
45.00 FNBM-10D-45.00
50.00 FNBM-11D-50.00
Double Tube System ø25.00 - 65.00 (mm)
Direct Mount deep hole drilling tool
Ordering example for DIA=30.00mm : FNBM-05D-30.00
DTS Outer Four Start Thread
FINE BEAM
Spanner fl
at
Drill Head
Ordering Code
Diameter
øDc (mm)
Drill Head Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Code Dia. (mm)
Outer Tube
Diameter (mm) Drill Head Code Stock
Standard stock (metric) As of 09-2013
: Standard stock item
• See page 7 for spare parts list.
7FINE BEAM
2
2
3
31
1
4
4
4
1 2 3 4
 25.00 - 28.00
 28.01 - 29.99
 30.00 - 35.00
 35.01 - 38.00
 38.01 - 39.00
 39.01 - 41.00
 41.01 - 44.00
 44.01 - 45.00
 45.01 - 47.00
 47.01 - 51.00
 51.01 - 54.00
 54.01 - 57.00
 57.01 - 60.00
 60.01 - 64.00
 64.01 - 65.00
øDc (mm)
FBH06003R CSTB2.2 T-7F FBM05503R CSTB2.2 T-7F FBM05503L CSTB2.2 T-7F GP06 CSTB2.2S T-7F
FBH06003R CSTB2.2 T-7F FBM05503R CSTB2.2 T-7F FBM06504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP06 CSTB2.2S T-7F
FBH07504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM06504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM06504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP07 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH07504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM06504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP07 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH09004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM06504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP07 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH09004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM06504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP08 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH09004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP08 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH09004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP08 CSTB3S T-9F
FBH09004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP10S CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH11004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM08004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP10S CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH11004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP10S CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH11004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM12504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP10S CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH11004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM12504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP12 CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH13004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM09504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM12504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP12 CSTB3.5 T-15F
FBH13004R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM12504R CSTB2.5 T-8F FBM12504L CSTB2.5 T-8F GP12 CSTB3.5 T-15F
Inner insert  1 pc Peripheral insert
 1 pc
Center insert
 1 pcGuide pad  2 pcs
Assembly
Replacing Guide Pads

Guide Pad
: Standard stock itemOrdering example:  FBH06003RG UC2220 10pcs
Ordering example:  GP08 F2122 10pcs
• All above grades are coated.
• Other grades are available upon request.
: Coming soon
Grade ISO area
(Previous)
Code Dimensions (mm) Grade
Full carbide Brazed
(This figure shows right hand type)
Pe
rip
he
ra
l
In
ne
r
Ce
nt
er
Toughness
Wear Resistance
Spare Parts
9FINE BEAM
LH
ød
1 H
7
øD
 h
8
L
øD ød
y
L
a
ød
1 h
7
øD
 h
8
L
H
ød
1 H
7
øD
 h
8
OT & IT
ST UB
OT IT
 24.11 -  26.40
 26.41 -  28.70
 28.71 -  31.00
 31.01 -  33.30
 33.31 -  36.20
 36.21 -  39.60
 39.61 -  43.00
 43.01 -  47.00
 47.01 -  51.70
 51.71 -  56.20
 56.21 -  65.00
 23.5 21 30
 26 23.5 33
 28 25.5 33
 30.5 28 33
 33 30 40
 35.5 33 40
 39 36 40